
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-829

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:6/1/2021 6/1/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Seventh Amendment to the deliberately phased Agreement between Broward
County and AECOM Technical Services, Inc., Agreement No. 20080317-0-AV-1, to continue providing
Program Management Office Services for the South Runway, Terminal 4 replacement and enabling
projects at Broward County’s Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport, and increases the
maximum compensation payable under the Agreement by $1,979,096, increasing the total Agreement
amount from $77,814,998 to $79,794,094; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Seventh Amendment, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Memorandum, 3. Exhibit 3 - Agreement
History

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

